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General Information
Webinar Name Webinar ID

Prebid for Halifax Harbor Marina Management

Services 875-610-003

Scheduled Start Date Registered

05/13/2020 16

Scheduled Start Time Opened Invitation

10:00:00 AM EDT 0

Scheduled Duration (minutes)

Clicked Registration

Link

60 24

Registrants
First Name Last Name Email Phone City State/Province Organization

Dan Cowens dan@oasismarinas.com 4433367007 Annapolis Maryland Oasis Marinas

Magdala Randolphe mrandolphe@sounet.com 9542829313 Davie Florida Sounetu, LP

Jim Bronstien jimb@marineba.com 5613469580 US Marina Group

jeff brown jbrown@calparksco.com 7604843054 Red Bluff California BASECAMP HOSPITALITY

Phil Cook pcook@f3marina.com 414-940-6486 F3 Marina

Michelle Van Lenten southregion@westrec.com 9549260300 x 4 Dania Beach Florida Westrec Marinas

Miles Pincus miles@summerops.com 2122038079 New York New York Summer Ops

Jean-Pierre Louis louis826@msn.com 95492603004 Dania Beach Florida Westrec Marinas

Jim Frye jfrye@westrec.com 95492603004 Dania Beach Florida Westrec Marinas

Gary Groenewold captgaryg@bellsouth.net 9549260300 x 4 Dania Beach Florida Westrec Marinas

Michael Han mike@basecamphospitality.com 5303554990 Red Bluff California Basecamp Hospitality

Georgette Fraser-Moore georgette@transformationlead.com 6783023054 Atlanta Georgia Transformation Lead LLC

Brian Arnold brian@oasismarinas.com 4107034737 Annapolis Maryland Oasis Marinas

Marcellas Flenory Sr jkflenory@jkfcompany.com 9724802667 Aventura Florida JK Flenory & Company LLC

Thomas Lawson tlawson@f3marina.com 4402133173 TITUSVILLE Florida F3marina

Alain Giudice agiudice@f3marina.com 414-391-5168 Milwaukee Wisconsin F3marina


